POWRMATIC
®
Delivering complete climate control solutions worldwide
Electric Quartz
Infrared Heaters
A Range
Industrial and Commercial Infrared Heater Range

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Without
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A1C030 230 3 × 1.0 3.0 1 13.0 2.0 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.0
PQ-A1C045 230 3 × 1.5 4.5 1 19.6 2.5 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.0
PQ-A1C060 230 3 × 2.0 6.0 1 26.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.0
HEIGHT = 2.5m. COVERAGE = 13.4m²COVERAGE AREA = 30.0m²
The A1C is one of the infrared heaters in the range which is
best suited for corner mounting due to flexible positioning of
the heater and bracket combined. It provides instant warmth

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Without
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A1J020 230 2 × 1.0 2.0 1 8.7 2.5 0.5 1.0 857 × 255 × 110 6.0
PQ-A1J030 230 2 × 1.5 3.0 1 13.0 2.5 0.5 1.0 857 × 255 × 110 6.0
PQ-A1J040 230 2 × 2.0 4.0 1 17.4 2.5 0.5 1.0 857 × 255 × 110 6.0
COVERAGE AREA = 35.3m²
HEIGHT = 2.5m. COVERAGE = 10.5m²
The A1J is a member of the family that is installed best with
heaters running parallel to each other down the sides of a

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Without
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A3C030 400 3 × 1.0 3.0 3* 4.3 2.0 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.5
PQ-A3C045 400 3 × 1.5 4.5 3* 6.5 2.5 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.5
PQ-A3C060 400 3 × 2.0 6.0 3* 8.7 3.0 0.5 1.5 422 × 525 × 110 5.5
PQ-A3C - 30/45/60
3 Phase
COVERAGE AREA = 30.0m²
HEIGHT = 3.5m. COVERAGE = 13.4m²

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Without
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A3E060 400 6 × 1.0 6.0 3* 8.7 3.0 0.5 1.5 857 × 630 × 110 12.0
PQ-A3E090 400 6 × 1.5 9.0 3* 13.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 857 × 630 × 110 12.0
PQ-A3E120 400 6 × 2.0 12.0 3* 17.4 4.5 0.5 1.5 857 × 630 × 110 12.0
COVERAGE AREA = 55.1m²
HEIGHT = 5.0m. COVERAGE = 29.8m²
SIDE FRONTBACK
The A3E quartz infrared space heater is one of the largest in

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Without
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A3F090 400 9 × 1.0 9.0 3* 13.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 630 × 110 20.0
PQ-A3F135 400 9 × 1.5 13.5 3* 19.6 5.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 630 × 110 20.0
PQ-A3F180 400 3 × 2.0 18.0 3* 26.1 6.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 630 × 110 20.0
COVERAGE AREA = 79.0m²
HEIGHT = 6.0m. COVERAGE = 43.6m²
Dimensions
SIDE FRONTBACK

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Wiithout
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A3K030 400 3 × 1.0 3.0 3* 4.3 2.5 0.5 1.5 1282 × 255 × 110 8.0
PQ-A3K045 400 3 × 1.5 4.5 3* 6.5 2.5 0.5 1.5 1282 × 255 × 110 8.0
PQ-A3K060 400 3 × 2.0 6.0 3* 8.7 3.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 255 × 110 8.0
PQ-A3K - 30/45/60
3 Phase
COVERAGE AREA = 41.6m²
HEIGHT = 2.5m. COVERAGE = 14.8m²

Phase
Min Height From
Floor
Min Height From
Ceiling
Min Distance
From
Side Wall
Body
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Weight
Wiithout
Guard
v kW kW V A m m m mm Kg
PQ-A3L060 400 6 × 1.0 6.0 3* 8.7 3.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 441 × 110 17.0
PQ-A3L090 400 6 × 1.5 9.0 3* 13.0 4.0 0.5 1.5 1282 × 441 × 110 17.0
PQ-A3L120 400 6 × 2.0 12.0 3* 17.4 4.5 0.5 1.5 1282 × 441 × 110 17.0
PQ- A3L - 60/90/120
3 Phase
COVERAGE AREA = 50.7m²
HEIGHT = 2.5m. COVERAGE = 24.8m²